Табель успеваемости учащихся 7 класса на период дистанционного обучения (13-18 апреля)
			Понедельник. 13.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Физика
	География
	Физкультура
	Родной язык
	Русский язык
	

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	¾
	
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	
	5
	5
	4/5
	5
	

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	
	
	
	3/3
	
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	
	
	5
	4/5
	4
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	4
	5
	
	5
	5
	

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	
	4
	
	3
	3
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	
	
	5
	3
	
	




Вторник. 14.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра
	Геометрия
	Русский язык
	История
	Русская лит.
	Физика

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	5
	5
	4
	5
	5
	4

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	
	4
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	5
	5
	5
	
	4
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	5
	5
	5
	4
	
	

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	5
	4
	3
	3
	
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	5
	5
	
	
	
	








Среда. 15.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра
	География
	Технология
	Музыка
	Русский язык
	

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	5
	5
	
	
	5
	

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	4
	
	
	
	4
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	4
	4
	
	
	5
	

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	4
	4
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	4
	
	
	5
	4
	




Четверг. 16.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Алгебра
	История
	Геометрия
	Биология
	Родная литер.
	Физкультура

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	5
	5
	5
	
	5
	

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	5
	
	4
	
	5
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	5
	
	4
	
	4/5
	5

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	4
	3
	4
	
	2
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	5
	
	4
	
	3/5
	5










Пятница. 17.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Русский язык
	ОБЖ
	Обществозн.
	Технология
	Родной язык
	

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	4
	5
	4
	
	
	

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	
	
	4
	5
	
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	4
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	3
	
	4
	5
	3
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
Суббота. 18.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Информатика
	ИЗО
	Физкультура
	Русский язык
	Русская литер.
	

	1.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова И.
	
	5
	5
	
	
	

	3.
	Гаджибеков И.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Керимова Б.
	
	4
	5
	
	
	

	5.
	Сулейманов А.
	
	4
	5
	
	
	

	6.
	Шамурханов Г.
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	7.
	Шамурханова Э.
	
	
	
	
	
	




